
Business User Email Address Phone Number

6610 S 13th St.

Oak Creek, WI 53154

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

4300 Beltway Place

Arlington, TX 76018

7265 Kennwood Rd

cincinnati, OH 45236

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

5590 Monona Drive

Monona, WI 53716

945 Hornblend Street Suite G

San Diego, CA 92109

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

18056 Latonka Trl.

Culver, IN 46511

1609 Linocln Avenue

Waukesha, WI 53186

100 CenturyLink Drive

Monroe, LA 71203

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

508 S. Nine Mound Road

Verona, WI 53593

Barricade Flasher Service Inc. pete lathrop bfsinc7@aol.com (414) 764-1790

Trish Lowry content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect (770) 849-6459

(858) 490-8800

(262) 544-1515

IMS

Work Plans workplans@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric

Mark LaLonde

Contract 9169

(608) 252-7099

Craig Glinski craig@parisiconstruction.comParisi Construction, LLC (608) 848-5991

Jennifer Tran nj@imsinfo.com

Ken Nine knine@jmceainc.comKen Nine

(323) 300-8692

Mike Hackel mhackel@homburginc.comHomburg Contractors, Inc. (608) 244-3554

Amy Ge amy@elitetex.usElite Textile Trading LLC

Amy Harper editor@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

LUMEN Technologies (800) 871-9244

Henry Conklin

mark@lciwi.comLaLonde Contractors Inc.

hcjr5100@hotmail.comJr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data and Analytics (413) 376-7032

(574) 904-6336

Davina Jacobs davina.jacobs@construction.comDodge Reports (502) 882-2808

(920) 348-5100

Renoy Thomas relocations@lumen.com
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Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 9169

2561 Coffeytown Road

Cottage Grove, WI 53527

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

6117 County Rd K/ PO Box 277

Waunakee, WI 53597

janice@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071

Jake Kolczaski estimating@rghuston.comR.G. Huston Company, Inc.

Joe Culek jculek@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180

(608) 255-9223

Dan Kienow
56

dkienow@yahara.com

Janice Ryan

Yahara Materials Inc. (608) 849-4162

richard 
Holevoet rholevoet@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

5/12/2022


